
Date Time Status

January 19, 2021 - Tuesday 6:00 PM ACTIVE

February 16, 2021 - Tuesday 6:00 PM ACTIVE

March 16, 2021 - Tuesday 6:00 PM ACTIVE

April 20, 2021 - Tuesday 6:00 PM ACTIVE

May 18, 2021 - Tuesday 6:00 PM ACTIVE

June 15, 2021 - Tuesday 5:00PM -8:00PM ACTIVE (PARK TOUR)

July 20, 2021 - Tuesday 6:00 PM NO MEETING

(RENO ACES GAME)

August 17, 2021 - Tuesday 6:00 PM ACTIVE

September 21, 2021 - Tuesday 6:00 PM ACTIVE

October 19, 2021 - Tuesday 6:00 PM ACTIVE

November 16, 2021 - Tuesday 6:00 PM ACTIVE

December 21, 2021 - Tuesday 6:00 PM NO MEETING

NOTE -- June meeting start time is 5:00 pm and not  6:00 pm due to Park Tour.

RECREATION AND PARKS COMMISSION
2021 MEETING SCHEDULE

Location:  TELECONFERENCE


